
PO Box 1053 Bendigo Victoria 3552 
Telephone: 03 5442 8890 

Email: fedsec@clydesdalehorse.com.au  Website: www.clydesdalehorse.com.au 

COMMONWEALTH CLYDESDALE HORSE SOCIETY 
AUSTRALIA Inc. 

 
Reg.No. A0019631A    ABN 24 748 123 650 

 
 

FEES & CHARGES 
as of 1st July 2024 

Membership Fees 
Membership (1st July – 30th June) ...............................................      $85.00 

Re-joining Fee (Previous Member) ................................................      $20.00 
 

Junior Entitlement Levy (Under 18 years) (1st July – 30th June) ....      $11.00 
 

Registration Fees 
Registrations (Male & Female) ......................................................      $70.00 

Registrations (Geldings) ...............................................................      $40.00 

Cross Bred Recording (Male, Female & Gelding) ............................      $60.00 
 

Late Registrations 
Male or Female Late Registrations  ................................................... $190.00 
(Inc Registration & Penalty Fee - if registered during the following two 
seasons) 
Gelding Late Registrations  ............................................................... $110.00 
(Inc Registration & Penalty Fee - if registered during the following two 
seasons) 
 

Transfers 
Transfers (Member) .....................................................................      $30.00 

Transfers (Non-member within 60 days) .......................................      $70.00 

Transfers (Non-member after 60 days) .........................................      $90.00 
 

Stallion Service Certificate Book 
Service Certificate (book of 10) ....................................................      $30.00 
 

Duplicate Certificates 
Issue of Duplicate Registration Certificate .....................................      $30.00 
 

DNA Testing 
DNA Kits  ...................................................................................      $100.00 
(Inc DNA testing kit, Lab Results & updating registration details) 

 

All fees include GST 
 

 


